
Spring 2025 Office Hours and Contact Information

Name Email Office Hours Phone Office

AHMMAD Zobayer.Ahmmad@uvm.edu W 11:00-12:00 63236 Room 206

BURKE Mary.Burke@uvm.edu MW 3:15-4:15 and by Appt. 63236 Room 109

FOTHERGILL Alice.Fothergill@uvm.edu TH 2:00-3:00 and by Appt. 6-2127 Room 204

HATANAKA Maki.Hatanaka@uvm.edu TTH 2:45-4:00 or by Appt. 6-3236 Room 102

KAELBER Lutz.Kaelber@uvm.edu Sabbatical

KHANNA Nikki.Khanna@uvm.edu W 1:00-3:30and by Appt 6-2162 Room 202

LAI Jennifer.Lai@uvm.edu TEAMS: TH 2:00-4:00 63236 Room 104

JOHNSON James.Johnson@uvm.edu W 10:00-1:00 6-2142 Room 205

MATSUMOTO Noriko.Matsumoto@uvm.edu TTH 1:30 -2:30 by Appt 6-2993 Room 201

SHAFFER Jonathan.Shaffer@uvm.edu W 10:00-1:00 63236 Room 205

STRICKLER Jennifer.Strickler@uvm.edu

M 1:00-2:00; TH 11:00-12:00 

and by Appt. 6-5453 Room 200
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